
Everyday classic.
Classique au quotidien.
Klassiker im Alltag.
Clásico cotidiano.

New Classic propone un’inedita lettura stilistica del travertino romano
contro falda, contraddistinto da pronunciate venature, tradizionalmente
privilegiato nella realizzazione di progetti architettonici dall’elevato
valore simbolico. Il risultato è una collezione che esalta l’anima più
naturale della pietra, preservando intatto il suo fascino e al tempo
stesso distinguendosi per un look moderno ed accessibile. Un classico 
intramontabile che si reinventa come eclettico classico quotidiano. / 
New Classic offers an original stylistic interpretation of vein-cut Roman
travertine, a variety with vein patterns that is traditionally popular for
use in architectural projects of high symbolic value. The collection
therefore highlights the stone’s natural personality, conserving all its
beauty intact while offering a distinctly modern, accessible look. A 
timeless classic, reinvented as a eclectic everyday classic. / New 
Classic propose une toute nouvelle lecture stylistique du travertin
romain coupé en travers de la veine, traditionnellement choisi pour
réaliser des projets architecturaux de haute valeur symbolique. Il en
résulte une collection qui met à nu l’âme la plus authentique de la
pierre, de laquelle elle conserve le charme tout en se distinguant par
son aspect moderne et adaptable à tous les projets. Un classique
indémodable dont l’éclectisme permet de se réinventer au quotidien. 
/ New Classic ist eine ungewöhnliche Interpretation des gebänderten 
römischen Travertins, der das bevorzugte Material für Bauten mit hohem
symbolischem Wert war und durch seine charaktervollen Äderungen
besticht. Das Ergebnis ist eine Kollektion, die den natürlichen Glanz
des Steins zur Geltung bringt, seinen ganzen Charme bewahrt und
dennoch in einem modernen, ansprechenden Look daherkommt. Ein
zeitloser Klassiker, der durch seine Vielseitigkeit perfekt in den Alltag 
passt. / New Classic propone una interpretación estilística inédita 
del travertino romano cortado en vena que, con sus características
vetas, es desde siempre la variante predilecta para la realización de
proyectos arquitectónicos de gran valor simbólico. El resultado es una
colección que destaca el lado más natural de la piedra, con un aspecto
moderno y accesible que preserva al mismo tiempo su atractivo. Un
clásico intemporal que se reinventa como clásico cotidiano ecléctico.

Classico quotidiano
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RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
NC Beige 60x120 rett.

NC Beige 30x120 honed
NC Beige 60x120 Lines rett. 

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
NC Beige 60x120 grip 

NC Beige 60x120

Relaxingly natural.
Détente naturelle.
Ungezwungene Natürlichkeit.
Naturaleza que relaja

La rilettura moderna del travertino, abbinata alla disponibilità di
molteplici formati e finiture, permette di applicare New Classic
nelle più svariate destinazioni, compresi gli ambienti bagno e le 
spa, trasmettendo un senso di rilassante naturalezza. / With 
its modern “take” on travertine, combined with its assortment
of multiple sizes and finishes, New Classic can be applied in
the most widely varying locations, including bathrooms and
spas, conveying a relaxingly natural mood. / Alliée à la disponibilité de 
multiples formats et finitions de surface, la réinterprétation moderne
du travertin permet d’utiliser New Classic dans les domaines
les plus divers, y compris les salles de bains et les spas, où elle 
transmet une sensation de détente naturelle. / Die moderne 
Interpretation von Travertin steht in einer Vielzahl von Formaten und
Oberflächen zur Wahl. Der New Classic eignet sich durch seinen
natürlichen, ungezwungenen Glanz für eine Vielzahl von Räumen, 
auch für Bäder und Spas. / La reinterpretación moderna del 
travertino, combinada con la gran variedad de formatos y acabados
disponibles, hace que New Classic se adapte a las más diversas
aplicaciones, incluidos ambientes como baños y spas, donde
transmite una sensación de naturaleza que relaja.

Rilassante naturalezza

BEIGE
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RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
NC Beige 60x120 rett.
NC Beige 30x120 honed rett.
NC Beige 60x120 Lines rett.
 
PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
NC Beige 60x120 grip rett.
NC Beige 60x120 rett.
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PAVIMENTO / FLOOR

RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
NC Beige 60x120 rett.
NC Beige 30x120 rett.

NC Beige Decoro Lines 60x120

NC White 60x120 rett. 
NC Beige 60x120 rett.

NC Beige Gradone toro 30x120 rett.
NC Beige Angolo Gradone toro 30x120 rett.

NC Beige Alzata 15x120 rett. 
NC White Griglia rigata 14,5x50 

NC White Bordo lineare 30x120 rett. 

20MM 
20
MM
20
MM
20
MM
20
MM
20
MM

20MM
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NC White 60x120 rett. 
NC Beige 60x120 Lines rett.

20MM 
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bagno greige - vista principale

 
PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
NC Beige 30x120 rett.

RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
NC Beige 60x120 rett.
NC Beige Mosaico Elements 30x30
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NC Beige 30x120 rett.
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RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
NC Beige 60x120 rett.

NC Beige Mosaico Elements 30x30
 

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
NC Beige 30x120 rett.
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Architectural flair.
Vocation architecturale.
Architektonischer Anspruch.
Vocación arquitectónica.

La vocazione costruttiva del travertino romano rivive in una materia
estremamente duttile, che si presta sia alle pose pavimento e parete, sia
come elemento architettonico, per rivestire ad esempio scale, corrimano
e altri complementi. Una versatilità innata, che permette di dar vita ad 
ambientazioni altamente immersive, rifinite fin nei minimi dettagli. / 
All the construction potential of Roman travertine is brought back to life
in an extremely ductile material, suitable for installation both on both
floors and walls and as an architectural feature, such as for covering
stairs, handrails and other structures. An innate versatility, with the power
to create highly immersive environments, finished down to the tiniest 
details. / On retrouve aujourd’hui le talent atavique du travertin 
romain pour la construction dans un matériau extrêmement ductile, qui
peut revêtir les sols et les murs, ou bien servir d’élément architectural,
comme sur un escalier, une rampe et autres pièces complémentaires.
Une polyvalence innée qui permet de créer des espaces hautement
immersifs dont les finitions sont soignées jusque dans les moindres 
détails. / Die architektonischen Ansprüche des römischen 
Travertins werden in einem extrem duktilen Material neu belebt, das
sich sowohl als Boden- und Wandbelag als auch als architektonisches
Element eignet, z.B. zur Verkleidung von Treppen, Handläufen und
anderen Bauteilen. Die inhärente Vielseitigkeit dieses Steins ermöglicht
die Schaffung von kohärenten und raffinierten Konzepten bis ins 
letzte Detail. / La predisposición natural del travertino romano 
a la construcción revive en un material extremadamente flexible,
que se presta a la colocación en pavimentos y paredes, y también
como elemento arquitectónico para el revestimiento de, por ejemplo,
escaleras, pasamanos y otros complementos. Una versatilidad innata,
que permite crear ambientes inmersivos, cuidados hasta el más mínimo
detalle en sus acabados.

Vocazione architettonica

WHITE

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
NC White 30x120 rett.

NC White 80x80 nat.

RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
Collection: Everyday ED Honey 26,5x180 rett.
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PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
NC White 30x120 rett.

NC White 80x80 nat.

RIVESTIMENTO / WALL
NC White Mosaico Weaving 32x32

Collection: Everyday ED Honey 26,5x180 rett.
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NC White Mosaico Weaving 32x32
NC White 30x120 rett.
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NC Taupe 60x120 rett.
NC Taupe Gradone assemblato 3x33x120rett.

OUTDOOR
NC Taupe elemento a “L” 60x120 rett. 20MM

NC Taupe elemento a “L” contenimento interno 20x120xh15 rett.

INDOOR

RIVESTIMENTO / WALL

NC White 60x120 rett.

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR
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INDOOR
RIVESTIMENTO / WALL

Collection: 
Colorful Brick Mud 7,5x40

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR

NC Taupe 60x120 honed rett.
NC Taupe 30x120 honed rett.

OUTDOOR
NC White 60x120 rett. 20MM

NC White Gradone lineare 
costa retta 60x120 rett. 20MM
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Appagante completezza
Satisfyingly complete.
Une exhaustivité gratifiante.
Überzeugende Komplettheit.
Plenitud total.

New Classic si propone come un progetto ampio e completo. Tre finiture da
interno: una naturale e morbida al tatto, una nuova superficie denominata
honed, che restituisce l’effetto cerato tipico delle lavorazioni dei materiali
più nobili e una finitura naturale ma tridimensionale nel formato 60x120,
chiamata Lines. Nella gamma si inserisce il disegno ricercato del mosaico
Weaving ideale sia a parete che a pavimento di piccoli spazi come corridoi
o per definire suggestivi motivi a tappeto. Una superficie da esterno in
20 mm di spessore, ricrea un’armonica fusione in&out in risposta alle
esigenze funzionali del contemporary design.
complete project. Three indoor finishes: one natural and soft-touch, a new
surface called honed, which creates the waxy effect typical of the finishing
of the choicest materials, and a natural yet three-dimensional material in
60x120 size, called Lines. The range includes the exquisite pattern of the
Weaving mosaic, ideal on both the floors and walls of small spaces such
as corridors or for creating striking carpet motifs. An outdoor surface with
thickness of 20 mm enables an attractive fusion of areas inside and outside 

/ New Classic is a broad, 

the home, responding to the functional needs of contemporary design. / 
New Classic se propose comme un projet vaste et complet. Trois finitions
pour intérieur : une naturelle, douce au toucher, une nouvelle surface
appelée honed, qui renvoie à l’effet ciré typique du travail des matériaux les
plus nobles, et enfin une finition naturelle mais tridimensionnelle appelée
Lines et exprimée dans le format 60x120. L’élégante mosaïque Weaving
vient s’ajouter à la gamme et se pose idéalement aussi bien sur les murs
que sur les sols de petits espaces tels qu’un couloir ou en complément
de motifs en tapis. Une surface pour extérieur de 20 mm d’épaisseur
recrée une harmonieuse fusion entre intérieur et extérieur, en réponse aux 
besoins fonctionnels du design. / New Classic kommt als ein breites 
und umfassendes Konzept daher. Drei Oberflächenvarianten für den
Innenraum: eine natürliche, Soft-Touch-Oberfläche, eine neue
(polierte) Oberfläche, die den für die Bearbeitung mit edlen Materialien
typischen Wachseffekt wiedergibt und eine natürliche,
dreidimensionale Oberfläche im Format 60x120 (Lines). Das Sortiment
umfasst das raffinierte Design des Mosaiks Weaving, das sich sowohl
für Wände als auch für Böden in kleinen Räumen wie Flure oder für die
Kreation faszinierender Teppichmuster eignet. Ein 20 mm starker
Belag für den Außenbereich sorgt für harmonische Übergänge
zwischen drinnen und draußen und erfüllt somit die funktionalen Anforderungen eines zeitgemäßen Designs. / New Classic se presenta 
como un proyecto amplio y completo. Tres acabados para interiores: uno
natural y suave al tacto; uno nuevo, llamado honed, que devuelve el efecto
encerado típico del trabajado de los materiales más nobles, y uno natural
pero tridimensional en formato 60 x 120, llamado Lines. La gama incluye
también el sofisticado diseño del mosaico Weaving, ideal tanto en paredes
como en pavimentos de espacios reducidos, como pasillos, o para crear
sugestivos patrones de efecto alfombra. Una superficie de exterior de 20 mm
de espesor recrea una fusión armónica entre dentro y fuera que responde a
las necesidades funcionales del diseño contemporáneo.

TAUPE

INDOOR
NC Taupe 60x120 honed rett.
NC Taupe 30x120 honed rett.

OUTDOOR
NC White 60x120 rett. 20MM
NC White Gradone lineare costa retta 60x120 rett. 20MM
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NC Taupe 60x120 honed rett.
NC Taupe 30x120 honed rett.
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NC Taupe Mosaico Weaving 32x32
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new classic
NC WHITE

Battiscopa
7,5x60 nat. rett.
7,5x60 honed rett.

Gradone Assemblato
3x33x60 nat. rett.
3x33x60 honed rett.

. 12”x24” nat. rett.

. 12”x24” honed rett.

. 24”x24” nat. rett.

. 24”x24” honed rett.

. 24”x48” nat. rett.

. 24”x48” honed rett.

. 24”x48” grip rett.

. 24”x48” rett. 20MM

Battiscopa 
7x80 nat. rett.
7x80 honed rett.

Copriangolo 
Copriangolo 

Ang. Gradone Assemblato
3x33x33 nat. rett. SX / DX
3x33x33 honed rett. SX / DX

Battiscopa
7x120 nat. rett.
7x120 honed rett.

 nat. rett.
 honed rett.

. 32”x32” nat. rett.

. 32”x32” honed rett.

. 12”x48” nat. rett.

. 12”x48” honed rett.

Gradone Assemblato
3x33x120 nat. rett.
3x33x120 honed rett.

decoro lines 
. 24”x48” rett.

mosaico elements
. 12”x12” nat.

Ang. Gradone Assemblato
3x33x120 nat. rett. SX / DX
3x33x120 honed rett. SX / DX

P011828 - mosaico weaving
32x32 . 12 1/2”x12 1/2” nat.
Stripes: ED Honey - ED Taupe

Gradone Lineare 
60x120 20MM
becco toro rett.

costa retta rett.

costa retta grafica.

Gradone Angolare 
60x120 20MM

becco toro rett.

costa retta rett.

costa retta grafica.

Elemento L 
15x120x4
rett.

30x60 
30x60 

60x60 
60x60 

60x120 
60x120 
60x120 
60x120 

80x80 
80x80 

30x120 
30x120 

1x1x120
1x1x120

R10
B

30x30 

60x120

R11
C

R11
C

 DISPONIBILE IN TUTTI I COLORI - Available in all colours - Disponible dans toutes les couleurs - In allen Farben erhältlich - Se comercializas en todos los colores

P011739 - 
P011742 - 

P011709 - 
P011710 - 
P011715 - 
P011788 - 

P011733 - 
P011736 - 

P011721 - 
P011724 - 

P011727 - 
P011730 - 

nat.

P011720 - 

P011825 - 

D.C.O.F.

B.C.R.A.DRY
WET

≥
0,42
≥
0,40

SHADE
SPECTRUM
Moderate

mm
thickness

mm
thickness

mm
thickness

8,5 8,5 20GRIP

 20MM
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new classic
NC BEIGE

P011740 - 
P011743 - 

P011711 - 
P011712 - 
P011716 - 
P011786 - 

P011734 - 
P011737 - 

P011722 - 
P011725 - 

P011728 - 
P011731 - 

nat.
R10

B

P011719 - 

P011823 - 

30x60 
30x60 

60x60 
60x60 

60x120 
60x120 
60x120 
60x120 

80x80 
80x80 

30x120 
30x120 

1x1x120
1x1x120

30x30 

60x120

R11
C

R11
C

Battiscopa
7,5x60 nat. rett.
7,5x60 honed rett.

Gradone Assemblato
3x33x60 nat. rett.
3x33x60 honed rett.

. 12”x24” nat. rett.

. 12”x24” honed rett.

. 24”x24” nat. rett.

. 24”x24” honed rett.

. 24”x48” nat. rett.

. 24”x48” honed rett.

. 24”x48” grip rett.

. 24”x48” rett. 20MM

Battiscopa 
7x80 nat. rett.
7x80 honed rett.

Copriangolo 
Copriangolo 

Ang. Gradone Assemblato
3x33x33 nat. rett. SX / DX
3x33x33 honed rett. SX / DX

Battiscopa
7x120 nat. rett.
7x120 honed rett.

 nat. rett.
 honed rett.

. 32”x32” nat. rett.

. 32”x32” honed rett.

. 12”x48” nat. rett.

. 12”x48” honed rett.

Gradone Assemblato
3x33x120 nat. rett.
3x33x120 honed rett.

decoro lines 
. 24”x48” rett.

mosaico elements
. 12”x12” nat.

Ang. Gradone Assemblato
3x33x120 nat. rett. SX / DX
3x33x120 honed rett. SX / DX

P011826 - mosaico weaving
32x32 . 12 1/2”x12 1/2” nat.
Stripes: ED Honey - ED Taupe

Gradone Lineare 
60x120 20MM
becco toro rett.

costa retta rett.

costa retta grafica.

Gradone Angolare 
60x120 20MM

becco toro rett.

costa retta rett.

costa retta grafica.

Elemento L 
15x120x4
rett.

 20MM

D.C.O.F.

B.C.R.A.DRY
WET

≥
0,42
≥
0,40

SHADE
SPECTRUM
Moderate

mm
thickness

mm
thickness

mm
thickness

8,5 8,5 20GRIP

 DISPONIBILE IN TUTTI I COLORI - Available in all colours - Disponible dans toutes les couleurs - In allen Farben erhältlich - Se comercializas en todos los colores
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new classic
NC TAUPE

D.C.O.F.

B.C.R.A.DRY
WET

≥
0,42
≥
0,40

SHADE
SPECTRUM
Moderate

30x60 
30x60 

60x60 
60x60 

60x120 
60x120 
60x120 
60x120 

80x80 
80x80 

30x120 
30x120 

1x1x120
1x1x120

R10
B

30x30 

60x120

R11
C

R11
C

mm
thickness

mm
thickness

mm
thickness

8,5 8,5 20GRIP

Battiscopa
7,5x60 nat. rett.
7,5x60 honed rett.

Gradone Assemblato
3x33x60 nat. rett.
3x33x60 honed rett.

. 12”x24” nat. rett.

. 12”x24” honed rett.

. 24”x24” nat. rett.

. 24”x24” honed rett.

. 24”x48” nat. rett.

. 24”x48” honed rett.

. 24”x48” grip rett.

. 24”x48” rett. 20MM

Battiscopa 
7x80 nat. rett.
7x80 honed rett.

Copriangolo 
Copriangolo 

Ang. Gradone Assemblato
3x33x33 nat. rett. SX / DX
3x33x33 honed rett. SX / DX

Battiscopa
7x120 nat. rett.
7x120 honed rett.

 nat. rett.
 honed rett.

. 32”x32” nat. rett.

. 32”x32” honed rett.

. 12”x48” nat. rett.

. 12”x48” honed rett.

Gradone Assemblato
3x33x120 nat. rett.
3x33x120 honed rett.

decoro lines 
. 24”x48” rett.

mosaico elements
. 12”x12” nat.

Ang. Gradone Assemblato
3x33x120 nat. rett. SX / DX
3x33x120 honed rett. SX / DX

P011827 - mosaico weaving
32x32 . 12 1/2”x12 1/2” nat.
Stripes: ED White - ED Taupe

Gradone Lineare 
60x120 20MM
becco toro rett.

costa retta rett.

costa retta grafica.

Gradone Angolare 
60x120 20MM

becco toro rett.

costa retta rett.

costa retta grafica.

Elemento L 
15x120x4
rett.

 20MM

P011741 - 
P011744 - 

P011713 - 
P011714 - 
P011717 - 
P011787 - 

P011735 - 
P011738 - 

P011723 - 
P011726 - 

P011729 - 
P011732 - 

nat.

P011718 - 

P011824 - 

 DISPONIBILE IN TUTTI I COLORI - Available in all colours - Disponible dans toutes les couleurs - In allen Farben erhältlich - Se comercializas en todos los colores
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